Contact
Dutch Filtration BV
Vrijheidweg 61
1521 RP, Wormerveer
The Netherlands
+31 (0)75 201 40 00
info@dutchfi ltration.com
www.dutchfi ltration.com

DFMN/MF- 9/2020
Filtertype DFMN Inlet/Outlet Capacity (m3/h) Drain Weight (kg) A B C
DFMN3/4 3/4" 1-4 3/4" 8 600 110 130
DFMN 1 1" 2-7 1" 9 690 110 130
DFMN 11/4 1 1/4" 7-10 1" 14 760 125 165
DFMN 11/2 1 1/2" 10-16 1" 15 760 130 170
DFMN 2 2" 16-24 1" 19 860 135 175
DFMN SERIES
EXPERIENCE AND INNOVATION
DFMFLP SERIES
Filtertype DFMFLP Inlet/Outlet Capacity (m3/h) Drain Weight (kg) A B C
DFMFLP4 4" 65 - 90 1" 48 1160 300 1400
DFMFLP5 5" 90 - 110 1 1/4" 60 1290 350 1470
DFMFLP6 6" 110 - 200 1 1/4" 160 1640 380 1692
DFMFLP8 8" 200 - 380 1 1/4" 295 2215 490 1975
DFMFLP10 10" 375 - 700 1 1/2" 410 2695 585 2307
DFMFLP12 12" 560 - 900 2" 640 3875 850 2910
DFMF SERIES
Filtertype DFMF Inlet/Outlet Capacity (m3/h) Drain Weight (kg) A B C
DFMF21/2 2 1/2" 24 - 35 1" 24 880 155 195
DFMF3 3" 35 - 65 1" 33 1040 175 215
DFMF4 4" 65 - 90 1" 48 1120 200 260
DFMF5 5" 90 - 110 1 1/4" 60 1355 245 270
DFMF2 2" 110 - 200 1 1/4" 160 1760 285 345
DFMF8 8" 200 - 380 1 1/4" 295 2260 365 435
DFMF10 10" 375 - 700 1 1/2" 410 2930 510 545
DFMF12 12" 560 - 900 2" 640 4020 585 610
DFMF14 14" 650 -1200 650
DFMF16 16" 860 - 1600 660
DFMF18 18" 110 - 2000 675
EXPERIENCE AND INNOVATION EXPERIENCE AND INNOVATION
DFMFRD SERIES
Filtertype DFMFRD Inlet/Outlet Capacity (m3/h) Drain Weight (kg) A B C
DFMFRD21/2 21/2" 1" 24 1060 210 220
DFMFRD3 3" 1" 33 1245 230 275
DFMFRD4 4" 65 - 90 1" 48 1315 300 250
DFMFRD5 5" 90 - 110 1 1/4" 60 1465 300 300
DFMFRD6 6" 110 - 200 1 1/4" 160 1930 375 375
DFMFRD8 8" 200 - 380 1 1/4" 295 2405 410 450
DFMFRD10 10" 375 - 700 1 1/2" 410 3055 555 500
DFMFRD12 12" 560 - 900 2" 640 4040 520 610
DFMFLP/RD SERIES
Filtertype DFMFLP/RD Inlet/Outlet Capacity (m3/h) Drain Weight (kg) A B C
DFMFLP/RD4 4" 65 - 90 1" 48 1210 300 1470
DFMFLP/RD5 5" 90 - 110 1 1/4" 60 1370 375 1511
DFMFLP/RD6 6" 110 - 200 1 1/4" 160 1730 400 1816
DFMFLP/RD8 8" 200 - 380 1 1/4" 295 2250 525 2090
DFMFLP/RD10 10" 375 - 700 1 1/2" 410 2830 650 2405
DFMFLP/RD12 12" 560 - 900 2" 640 3850 750 2990
DFMN/MF- 9/2020
EXPERIENCE AND INNOVATION
PERFORMANCE GRAPHIC
CAPACITY VS PRESSURE DROP GRAPHIC